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2021 Championnat de France FFSA GT
FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

CLASS : FFSA - Pro-Am

POS NO  TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
r 38 :JJaSaE ﬁﬂ::ﬂéﬁi\?ikgmb) / Julien BRICHE (FRA) At Hair mRe NN ST ZHA0 ¥ 195,28
I i L P Alping A110 GT4 2:34.584 5 14 0164 0.164 163.11
3 15 E‘JZSEiﬁi?%ISS?E{E?é’%A) — Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:34.585 7 15 0.465 0001 163.11
4 8p  MimgeRanp ((Ff;}\')‘l) o B SR Aston Martin Vantags' AMR GT4 2:34.847 3 17 0427 0262 162.83
5 14 g;ni;\gf\'f; L‘:_légi?;RTAe)aI': i - —_— AudiRBLMSIGTA 2:35.041 9 11 0621 0194 162.63
g Br ANUMBEERA I Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:35127 8 11 0707 0086 162.54
7 81 éﬁﬁéé\%(gﬁﬁ o GO Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:35137 12 13 0717 0010 162.52
§ B YT (ERA). oy Mercedes:ANG GT4 2:35.162 3 17 0742 0.025 162.50
9 30 CMRERA . I ——— Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:35296 4 10 0876 0.134 162.36

0. 2 SOSvotERAl e AN Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:35304 2 10  0.884 0008 162.35
11 13 Mg ’;Iaccc'?% g*)‘ﬂﬁncem BELTORE IR Alpins AM0.GT4 2:35.326 11 18 0.906 0022 162.33
12 202 e R e Coal CASTELLIFR Alpine AH10.GT4 2:35676 = 9 18 1.256 0.350 161.96
13 35 gggnggggrgggfm)égm SRl ERBEL Alpine A110 GT4 2:35.853 11 14 1433 0477 16178
GO R —— Mercedss-AMG GT4 2:36.562 2 17 2142 0709 161.05
15 21 'g;vig}eE'ggE{/uEr\sio(;g;mm)BELTO‘SE - Audi RS LMS GT4 2:37.067 13 15 2647 0505 160.53
16 42 f:;gf‘e::gd:i"(g%efg Hid Audi RS LMS GT4 2:37.499 4 13 3079 0432 160.09
7 69 hRS f‘éméiggg) R Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:38129 2 14 3709 0630 159.45

CLASS : FFSA - Am

POS NO  TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
2 % i)?ads fé’gu(i%ﬁ)os (LBN) / Shahan SARKISSIAN (LBN) S Z36:807 R L D222 022 1808
3 5 g::;gp?;'m%s‘g%g)(fx)m R Audi RS LMS GT4 2:36.880 3 18 0205 0073 160.72
4 1 haAse ((ggl;) il R Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:36.956 9 17 0371 0076 160.64
5 79 Q?pﬁzeggézggs . Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:37.402 9 12 0.817 0446 160.19
6 76 i‘iﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ’oﬁz@zm ik B Alpine A110 GT4 2:37.539 14 17 0.954 0.137 160.05
7 2r o I"';mg}‘&fmﬂ( F(;AR)A/)CmmPhe RO Audi RS LMS GT4 2:37.669 5 14 1.084 0130 159.91
8 8 CDSPonERA) AU, Mercedas-AMG GT4 2:38.058 10 18  1.473 0389 159.52
9 161 AGS Events (FRA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:38.373 14 18 1.788 0.315 159.20

Didier DUMAINE (FRA) / Christophe CARRIERE (FRA)

Clerk Of Course : Alain Adam

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees
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2021 Championnat de France FFSA GT
FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

CLASS : FFSA - Silver

POS NO TEAM / DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF KPH
¢ 2 r’?ﬁf;ifﬁ'é‘éu(im, | Valentin HASSE-CLOT (FRA) Aston artin Vantage AMR GT4 2:34.368 2 16 163.33
% BB ?ﬁ‘éﬁ%‘m | Timothé BURET (FRA) BenatsRaNCon 2:34.600 4 7 0.232 0232 163.09
3 74 Sﬁf}’g’ﬁ.‘,{{é“RL) J Sébaston BAUD (FRA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 2:35.863 2 17 1.495 1263 161.77
#1100 gthénpiaiRLAE)MERET (BEL) / Mateo HERRERO (FRA) Alpine A110 GT4 2:36.247 7 14 1.879  0.384 161.37
o 4 gﬁ (gm)ARD (FRA) / Antoine POTTY (BEL) Towgta S srs 14 2:37.181 9 17 2813 0934 160.41
g 1 Temfpesder R Aud|R3 LMS GT4 2:37.216 9 16 2848 0035 160.38

Robert CONSANI (FRA) / Benjamin LARICHE (FRA)

Spa-Francorchamps

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry Circuit Length = 7.004 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 18:50 Flag 19:50 End: 19:54
Clerk Of Course : Alain Adam Stewards : Timekeeper : Gethin Rees
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